

1ST ON A/C BILL

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work:-</u>	Construction of road & C.D. Work & from PMGSY road to Ishuapur.				
	Under M.M.G.S.Y (SC).				
<u>Agency:-</u>	M/s Sai Ganesha Construction				
<u>Agreement No:-</u>	11/SBD(MMGSY-SC)/2020-2				
<u>Agreement Value (C) Rs</u>	7,50,661/-				
	(m) Rs 5,08,568/-				

Date of start 28/07/2020 ✓
Date of Completion 27/07/2021 ✓
Date of measurement 21/09/2020 ✓

RECORD MEASUREMENT:-

①	Reference pillar	5.0 Nos		
②	Cleaning & grubbing road land including			
	Uprooting	06	06	
	as per E.P.			
	8 x 30.00 x 2 x 2.00	= 960.00 m ²		
	16 x 30.00 x 2 x 2.00	= 1920.00 m ²		
	4 x 30.00 x 2 x 2.00	= 480.00 m ²		
	16 x 30.00 x 2 x 2.00	= 1920.00 m ²		

Continuation 4080.00 m²
 or 0.40 Ha

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑭ 27	Revolving concrete for				
	PCC M15 (1:2.5:5)				
	in H.W. — do — do				
	as per E.P.				
	Qty Vide TM B.P. 129/m 13				
	28.38 m ³ @ Rs 6625.15/m ³				Rs 1,89,022.00
⑮ 31	Backfilling behind				
	abutment — do — do				
	as per E.P.				
	Qty Vide TM B.P. 129/m 14				
	4.50 m ³ @ Rs 744.55/m ³				Rs 3,350.00
⑯ 32	Brick lining & laying				
	RCC N.B. 1000 mm dia				
	pipe — do — do as per E.P.				
	Qty Vide TM B.P. 129/m 15				
	7.50 m @ Rs 3529.56/m				Rs 2,6472.00
					Total Rs 4,70,348.00
	Less 0.21% as per agreement				Rs 987.77=00
	Add 12% GST				Rs 46,936.12=00
					Rs 5,63,923.00
	Add 1% Labour cess				Rs 46,936.00
	Add S.F.				Rs 1,954.30=00
					Rs 5,32,378.12=00
	Less 1% on P.T. bill				Rs 5,32,378.12=00
					(-) Rs 15,249.75=00
	Vide TM B.P. 13				Rs 3,77,806.00
	⑭ 24/10/21 JE				3,79,814.97

Continuation

AM
C & P
M 24/12/21